Code Business Name

#1 Handyman

1st Class Home Renovations, LLC
Alberto Nobili

All American Repair, Inc.

All East Coast Services

Anthony Melcher Home Repairs
BNC Creative, Inc.

Braun Construction Repairs, LLC
Jim Dandy Handyman

Jonathan R Hussey Property Maintenance
Kospec Construction, Inc.
Matthew Boettcher

Melcher Home Repairs

Michael Via Inc.

Phil Stein

SS Services, LLC

Sunray Companies, Inc

Total Home Improvements, Inc.
TWB Properties
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William Clark Drywall, LLC

When The Surfs Not Up Home Improvements, Inc.

City of Satellite Beach - Handyman and Minor Repairs List
4/1/2016

Address

Phone

321-614-0453
321-223-0858
321-773-4150
321-914-7699
321-863-2204
321-693-6716
321-720-7640
321-508-2894
719-433-5438
321-288-7953
321-506-2797
321-890-6528
321-693-6716
321-501-8998
321-446-2377
321-609-0373
321-574-0833
321-574-0909
321-243-8929
321-890-2081
321-368-2251
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E-mail Address
patchit1@bellsouth.net
gbvett88@hotmail.com
amnobili@aol.com

bnccreative@bellsouth.net
braungreg@hotmail.com
denbowj@cfl.rr.com
husseyjon1@gmail.com
kobi.spektor@yahoo.com
matt@cflexpos.com
amelcher2@cfl.rr.com
fullsail13@yahoo.com

ssservicesllc@gmail.com

Category

Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman
Service/Handyman
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Maintenance Repair
Service/Handyman

Service/Handyman, Minor Repairs and General Household Help

Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Handyman & Minor Repairs
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs

totalhomeimprovementsflorida@g Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs

surfboardshelves@aol.com

Service/Handyman
Service/Handyman & Minor Repairs
Services/Handyman & Minor Repairs
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